## Skunk of the Year Nomination Form



## Nomination for Skunk of the Year due by May 17, 2024

## **Section One:**

**Award Criteria:** This award is presented to a person who has been affiliated with Scouting, USA, Girl Scouts of the USA, or the North Star Museum for at least three years, and is a current member of the museum.

<u> </u>	
Address:City/State/Zip:	s / No Registered member Boy Scouts/Girl Scouts? O Yes / O No  Email:
Address:	Email:
and this individual should receive this award	e individual being nominated. The statement should address the award criteria. Include tenure with the museum, special or extraordinary things done during ties he/she may be involved with, and the amount of time spent on museum essary.
	ng your nomination from a person other than yourself. This person may be a adult volunteer in Boy Scouting or Girl Scouting, or someone else who knows
Nominator's Signature	_ Date

## Mail nominations to:

Selections Committee
North Star Museum of Boy Scouting and Girl Scouting
2640 E. Seventh Avenue, North St. Paul, MN 55109
This form can also be downloaded from: www.nssm.org